
   

  2022 GFWC ROTONDA WEST WOMAN’S CLUB CALENDAR  

General Meetings 3rd Thursday of the Month, Sept through May 
Social Hour 9:00 am – 10:00 am 
Business Meeting 10:00 am – 11:30 am 
Rotonda West Association Community Center 
646 Rotonda Circle, Rotonda West, FL  33947 
 

 Saturday, August 6, 2022   RWWC/OneBlood Drive 9:00 am to 2:00 pm  Rotonda Marina 
 Friday, September 2, 2022   September Board Meeting 1:00 pm  RWA Community Center 
 Thursday, September 15, ‘22   September General Meeting 9:00 am  RWA Community Center 
 September 23-25, 2022   GFWC Florida Fall Boards Meeting  Rosen Plaza, Orlando, FL 
 Friday, September 30, 2022   October Board Meeting 1:00 pm  RWA Community Center 
 Thursday, October 6, 2022   October General Meeting 9:00 am  RWA Community Center 
 Friday, October 14, 2022   Bazaar Set Up at RWA  RWA Community Center 
 Saturday, October 15, 2022   RWWC Fall Bazaar   RWA Community Center 
 Monday, October 17, 2022   RWWC/OneBlood Drive 9:00 am to 2:00 pm  Rotonda Marina  
 October 20-23, 2022   GFWC So. Region Convention, Jekyll Island, GA  Holiday Inn Resort, Jekyll Island 
 Friday, November 4, 2022   November Board Meeting 1:00 pm  RWA Community Center 
 Thursday, November 17, ‘22   November General Meeting 9:00 am  RWA Community Center 
 Saturday, November 26, ‘22   Rotonda West Christmas Tree Lighting  Rotonda Marina 
 Friday, December 2, 2022   December Board Meeting 1:00 pm  RWA Community Center 
 Saturday, December 3, 2022   Rotonda West Christmas Parade  Rotonda West Circle 
 Saturday, December 10, 2022   RWWC Holiday Tea  St. David’s Church Activity Ctr. 
 Thursday, December 15, ‘22   December General Meeting 9:00 am  RWA Community Center 
    
 Creative Crafters   Friday mornings 9:00 am to Noon  RWA Community Center 
 Sew N’ Sews   Tuesday mornings 9:00 am to Noon  RWA Community Center 
 Knit & Chat   Monthly on Tuesday as selected 9:30 am  RWA Community Center 
 Tonettes   Tuesdays as scheduled, check with leaders  RWA Community Center 
 ESO Book Clubs   Monthly as selected by Individual Book Clubs  Various locations 
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